Jaw aperture | 700mm x 400mm

Average product size | 30mm - 120mm

Length Operating

Length Transport

Wireless remote control system Width
Cat 2.2 T4F/SV Diesel engine SSKW 74HP Loading Height
Grizzly Feeder Weight
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8,660mm
7,539mm
2,284mm
2,650mm

12,100kg




