





The 7000 is a 700mm x 400mm jaw action crusher fitted with a hydraulically driven vibratory tray. The material to be processed is moved in a fast, constant linear action into the jaw. The speed of the feeder can be controlled from the operator's handset. Grizzly bars are fitted to separate the fines material from the material travelling in to the jaw. The feeder base is fitted with wear plates to cater for abrasive materials and can be replaced during maintenance periods. Instant hydraulic adjustable jaws allow output product sizes to range from 30mm to 120mm.

Length Operating	8,660mm
Length Transport	7,539mm
Width	2,284mm
Loading Height	2,650mm
Weight	12,100kg



To find out more about our 7000 and range of crushers, visit REDRHINOCRUSHERS.CO.UK